
Blue Text - Other Fixtures

Day Date Team Club H/A Time Fmat Result For Against

Apr-24

Mon 15-Apr x Green opens ?

Sat 20-Apr Mixed Southwater H 2.30pm 3R Win 54 44

Wed 24-Apr Mixed Shoreham H 2.30 pm 5T

Thu 25-Apr Mixed Southgate Park H 2.30pm 4T

Sun 28-Apr Mixed Haywards Heath H 2.30pm 4T

May-24

Wed 01-May Men Lindfield H 2.30pm 5R

Thu 02-May Mixed Lancing A 2pm 4R

Sat 04-May Mixed Barcombe A 2pm 4T

Wed 08-May Men Woodingdean A 2pm 5T

Thu 09-May Ladies Lindfield A 2pm 4T

Sat 11-May Mixed Hand Cross H 2.30pm 4T

Sun 12-May Mixed St Francis H 2.30pm 5T

Tue 14-May Mixed Crawley Town H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 15-May Mixed Haywards Heath  A 2pm 4T

Sat 18-May Mixed Vicarage A 2pm 4T

Sun 19-May Mixed Adastra A 2pm 4T

Tue 21-May Mixed The Downsman H 2.30pm 4T

Sat 25-May Mixed Popes Mead H 2.30pm 5T

Sun 26-May Mixed Felbridge H 2.30pm 5T

Wed 29-May Mixed Southwick H 2.30pm 4R

Jun-24

Sat 01-Jun Men Burgess Hill A 2pm 5T

Sun 02-Jun Mixed Gildridge Park H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 05-Jun Mixed Lewes H 2.30pm 3R

Fri 07-Jun Mixed Insurance Bowling Association H 2.30pm 4T

Sun 09-Jun Mixed Felbridge A 2pm 5T

Wed 12-Jun Mixed Preston A 2pm 5T

Sun 16-Jun Mixed Horsham H 2.30pm 4T

Mon 17-Jun Men SCBA   Vice Patrons H 2.30pm 5R 

Wed 19-Jun Mixed Southwick A 2pm 4R

Fri 21-Jun Ladies Burgess Hill A 2pm 4T

Sat 22-Jun Mixed Preston H 2.30pm 5T

Wed 26-Jun Mixed Shoreham A 2pm 5T

Jul-24

Wed 03-Jul Mixed Saltdean H 2.30pm 5T

Sat 06-Jul Fair day / open day

Sun 07-Jul Mixed Southwick Park H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 10-Jul Mixed Mackie A   2 pm 6T

Sat 13-Jul Mixed Newick  A 2pm 4T

Wed 17-Jul Mixed The Downsman A 2pm 4T

Thu 18-Jul Mixed Rottingdean H 2.30pm 5R

Fri 19-Jul Men Div 1 v's Div 3 VP's 2pm 6R

Sat 20-Jul Mixed Henfield A 2pm 6T

Sun 21-Jul Mixed West Hoathly A 2pm 5T

Wed 24-Jul Mixed St Francis A 2pm 5T

Sun 28-Jul Beer and Bowls

Wed 31-Jul Mixed Mackie H 2.30pm 6T

Aug-24

Thu 01-Aug Men Burgess Hill H 2.30pm 5T

Sat 03-Aug Mixed Lewes A 2pm 3R

Sun 04-Aug Mixed Henfield H 2.30pm 6T

Wed 07-Aug Men Lindfield A 2pm 5R

Thu 08-Aug Mixed Disability Bowls England H 2.30pm 3T ?

Sat 10-Aug Mixed Steyning H 2.30pm 5T

Tue 13-Aug x Jackson Trophy ? H 5.30pm 3R

Thu 15-Aug Ladies Lindfield H 2.30pm 4T

Thu 15-Aug x Pro-Am ?

Sat 17-Aug Mixed Horsham A 2pm 4T
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Sun 18-Aug Mixed Adastra (Millenium) H 2.30pm 5R 

Tue 20-Aug Ladies Burgess Hill H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 21-Aug Mixed Southwater A 2pm 3R

Thu 22-Aug Mixed Sussex Masonic Bowlers H 2.30pm 4T

Sat 24-Aug Mixed Barcombe H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 28-Aug Mixed Vicarage H 2.30pm 4T

Thu 29-Aug Mixed Rottingdean A 2pm 5R

Sat 31-Aug x Finals  ??

Sep-24

Sun 01-Sep x Finals  ??

Tue 03-Sep Mixed Southwick Park A 2.30pm 4T

Wed 04-Sep Mixed West Hoathly H 2.30pm 5T

Sat 07-Sep Mixed Horsham Park H 2.30pm 4R

Sun 08-Sep Mixed Hollingbury H 2.30pm 4T

Tue 10-Sep Mixed Popes Mead A 2pm 5T

Wed 11-Sep Men Woodingdean H 2.30pm 5T

Sat 14-Sep Mixed Burgess Hill A 2pm 4R

Sun 15-Sep Super Sunday

Tue 17-Sep Mixed Lancing H 2.30pm 4T

Wed 18-Sep Mixed Saltdean A 2pm 5T

Thu 19-Sep Mixed Steyning A 2pm 5T

Sat 21-Sep Mixed Hollingbury A 2pm 4T

Sun 22-Sep Mixed Henfield  Tournament  A 10am

Sat 28-Sep Mixed Handcross A 2.30pm 4T

Sat 12-Oct-24 Mixed Preston IBC A 2pm 6R

Wed 20-Nov-24 Mixed Adur IBC A 2pm 6R

Tue 26-Nov-24 Mixed Denton Island A 2pm 6T

Sat 18-Jan-25 Mixed Grattons A 2pm 5R

Wed 04-Mar-25 Mixed Worthing Pavilion A 2pm 6T

Wed 09-Apr-25 Mixed Wealden IBC A 2.15pm 6R
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